Islemciler

| Core

Uriin

INTEL CORE I3-12100F 3.30GHz 12MB 1700p 12.

NESIL BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 TRAY 3.5 GHz 35MB AM4

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P

12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5GHz 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p

12 .NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 5.0GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 TRAY
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Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

52,32 USD

89,38 USD

100,28
usb

101,37
usb

102,46
usb

103,55
usb

106,82
usb

107,91
usb

118,81
usb

118,81
usb

119,90
usb

129,71
usb



AMD RYZEN 7 5700X 3.4GHZ 36MB MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 38MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12600KF 3.70GHZ 20MB 1700p

12.NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7500F 3.70GHZ 65W 32MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 7600 3.80GHZ 34MB AM5 MPK

ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 5 7600X 4.70GHz 38MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P

13.NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600X 3.90GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 9600 CPU AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7700 3.80GHZ 65W 40MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB 1851P TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

147,15
usb

147,15
usb

151,51
usb

154,78
usb

155,87
usb

167,86
usb

184,21
usb

188,57
usb

206,01
usb

206,01
usb

211,46
usb

212,55
usb

213,64
usb

216,91
usb



INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P

14 .NESIL FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE
24MB

INTEL CORE

ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

ULTRA 5 235 3.4GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P BOX

ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

i7-14700F 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
TRAY

I7-14700KF 5.60GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

AMD RYZEN 9 7900 3.70GHz 65W 76MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE
20MB

ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
1851P TRAY

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

222,36
usb

227,81
usb

239,80
usb

245,25
usb

249,61
usb

260,51
usb

265,96
usb

267,05
usb

275,77
usb

284,49
usb

289,94
usb

325,91
usb

327,00
usb

331,36
usb



AMDZI n
rRYZ=EN

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265K 3.9GHZ 20 GEKIRDEK

1851P ARROW LAKE TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 96MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I9-14900K 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL

1700P FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X 4.30GHZ 64MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE ULTRA 9 285K 3.7GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK

36MB TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X3D 4.4GHZ 120W AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB AM5 TRAY

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

332,45
usb

334,63
usb

340,08
usb

345,53
usb

413,11
usb

419,65
usb

467,61
usb

470,33
usb

478,51
usb

528,65
usb

533,01
usb

598,41
usb

620,21
usb

735,75
usb



iz

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14.

NESIL

INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4
CEKIRDEK 12MB BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 3400G 3.70GHZ 65W 6MB AM4 FANLI

BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK
20MB TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
13.NESIL FANLI BOX

INTEL CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANLI BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHz 65W AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

54,39

61,04

73,03

75,21

77,39

86,11

106,

117,

118,

120,

129,

134,

140,

149,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

82
usb

72
usb

81
usb

99
usb

71
usb

07
usb

61
usb

33
usD



INTEL CORE i5-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600X 3.7GHZ 65W 35MB AM4 FANLI
BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE 1i5-12600KF 3.70Ghz 206MB 1700p
12.Nesil FANSIZ BOX

INTEL CORE i7-12700KF 3.6Ghz 25M 1700p
12.Nesil TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p
13.Nesil

AMD RYZEN 7 7700X 4.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE 1i7-13700KF 3.40GHZ 36MB 1700P
13.NESIL VGASIZ FANSIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 9700X 3.80GHZ 32MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 30MB 1700p
13.NESIL

INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 265KF 3.9GHZ 20 CEKIRDEK
306MB 1851P BOX

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Intel

Intel

150,42
usb

150,42
usb

152,60
usb

154,78
usb

158,05
usb

184,21
usb

199,47
usb

241,98
usb

267,05
usb

268,14
usb

293,21
usb

304,11
usb

340,08
usb

343,35
usb



intel.

CORE

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE i7-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14.Nesil TRAY

CORE 1i7-14700K 3.40GHZ 28MB 1700P
14 .NESIL FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 306MB 1700p TRAY
FANSIZ

CORE 17-14700 3.40Ghz 33MB 1700p
14 .Nesil

CORE 1i7-13700K 3.4Ghz 306MB 1700p
13.Nesil TRAY

CORE i9-14900KF 3.20GHZ 36MB 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 9900X 4.40GHZ 64MB AM5 BOX

INTEL

CORE i9-14900 2GHz 24 CEKIRDEK 36MB
TRAY

AMD RYZEN 9 7950X 4.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

AMD Ryzen 9 9900X3D 4.40GHz 128MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 9950X3D 4.30GHz 128MB 170W AM5

INTEL

FANSIZ BOX

CORE 19-14900KS 3.2 GHZ/6.2GHZ 32MB
1700P BOX

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

347,71
usb

347,71
usb

354,25
usb

354,25
usb

358,61
usb

434,91
usb

461,07
usb

577,70
usb

583,15
usb

674,71
usb

794,61
usb

794,61
usb



